University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

4th Merit List on (23 Nov, 2021)
For DVM(Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM(Evening)
Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic
Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents
submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand
cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.142910 as Non
Boarder Fee from their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 25-11-2021 (Thursday).

4. Next merit will be displayed on 26-11-2021 (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

sr# [Name ~ |Father's Name | Form # |DOB_ [Aggregate
1 ml"'D’E':MAD MUNEEB MUHAMMAD NAEEM AKHTAR 8503 2/12/2002 95.2585
2 UMER ABID CHAUHDARY MUHAMMAD ABID SALEEM 7415 1/1/2004  95.2585
3 LYBA SHAFIQUE MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE 17073 3/20/2003 95.2367
MUHAMMAD AFROZ
A SHOAIB AHMAD 17187  2/18/2002 95.233
5  MAHNOOR AMJAD AMJAD SAEED 14893  5/18/2003 95.2058
6  MUHAMMAD UMER SAEED SAEED AHMED 24187  3/15/2003 95.204
7 USWA MUHAMMADI NAVEED ASLAM 11901  8/1/2004 95.204
8 '\S"SAHSMMAD TAIMOOR i AHID 1QBAL 23591  10/16/2000 95.2022
9  LAEEQA RAOUF ABDUL RAOUF 13487  2/22/2003 95.2022
10 TUBA GHULAM HASSAN 17749 1/15/2004 95.1857
11 UMAR GHAFOOR GHAFOOR AHMAD 10822  8/15/2001 95.1839
12 RIMSHA AZHAR MUHAMMAD AZHAR 11606  2/24/2003 95.1821
13 SUBTAIN AKRAM RANA MUHAMMAD AKRAM 24395  10/10/2000 95.1767
14 ABDUR REHMAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 25571 11/22/2003 95.1619
MUHAMMAD UMAR
15 FrRo00 ZAFAR IQBAL 19581  11/15/2001 95.1566
16 MUNEEB UR REHMAN  RANA ATTAULLAH NASEEM 4075 4/25/2001 95.153
MUHAMMAD AZHAR
17 o MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 22707  6/20/2002 95.1494
18 AFIFA MUHAMMAD ABDUL RAZZAQ 16497  10/11/2001 95.1477
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WALEED ANWAR
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MUHAMMAD AHMAD
QAYYUM
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AHMAD

ABDUL WALEED
PAKIZA NOOR
PAYAM ZAHRA
IRHA ASIM

HAMZA MUHAMMAD
IFTIKHAR

RANA TALHA NAWAZISH
MUHAMMAD ZORAIZ
NAILA RIAZ

MINAHIL MUBASHAR

HAFIZA MARYAM
MUDASSAR

MUHAMMAD UZAIR
ZUKHARAF ASLAM

MUHAMMAD HAMAD UR
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MUQADAS RANI
MUHAMMAD NOMAN
BAZAL SHAFEY

SYED ABDUL RAFAY
SHAH

RANA MUHAMMAD
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MUHAMMAD TAIMOOR
SOHAIL

ANZA SHAHEEN
ZOHA KHALID
HIRA NADEEM
ALI HAMZA

AMANAT ALI SHAD
MUHAMMAD ANWAR JAVED

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
M ISMAIL

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
QAYYUM AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

ABDUL HAMEED

NOOR MUHAMMAD
MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASIM YASIN

MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR

RANA NAWAZISH ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUBASHAR TUFAIL

MUDASSAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD INTIKHAB ULLAH
M.ASLAM

ABDUL LATIF

ASLAM PARVAIZ MASIH
MIRZA AHSAN NZAIR
ABDUL RASHEED

AZHAR MAHMOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAH ANJUM
IQRAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL AMIR

MUHAMMAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD KHALID MAHMOOD
MALIK NADEEM MEHMOOD
RAFI ULLAH KHAN
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7604
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19671
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16837
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21571
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24017
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22649
430

14298

20011

10541

368
33593
8119
1113

10/7/2003 95.1347
12/10/2001 95.1311

12/31/2003 95.1257

10/19/2002 95.1239
7/31/2004 95.1239

11/27/2004 95.1222

7/12/2004 95.1021

1/19/2004 95.1003

9/24/2003 95.0984
9/1/2003 95.0967
11/15/2003 95.0949
8/13/2002 95.0931

12/3/2002

9/20/2003
4/26/2003
7/18/2001
10/6/2002

7/3/2003

11/5/2003
5/20/2003

3/2/2004

4/20/2004
7/12/2002 95.0166
8/22/2001 95.0148
12/20/2002 95.0148

95.0931

95.0801
95.0784
95.0658
95.0658

95.0479

95.0421
95.0403

95.0386
95.0386

12/7/2003 95.0148
1/30/2005 95.0148

8/4/2000

12/29/2001 95.0113
9/12/2002 95.0113
7/23/2002 95.0095
7/22/2000 94.9986

95.0131

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



